Plac Bib
e

1 130
2 120
3 126
4 111
5 483
6 121
7 124
8 140
9 139
10 129
11 101
12 136
13 114
14 119
15 133
16 112
17 123
18 142
19 134
20 117
21 125
22 105
23 149
24 102
25 460
26 106
27 127
28 109
29 144
30 145
31 122
32 132
33 108
34 464
35 110
36 104
37 388
38 396
39 481
40 479
41 480

Name

KONTOMHNAZ, MANAIQTHZ
EYZTAGIQY, AXINAEAZ
KAPANAZIOZ, IQANNHZ
BAAKANAZ, FTEQPTIOZ
MAMATEQPTIOY, GEOAQPOZ

OEODINOIMOYAOZ, MANATIQTHX

KAMAPIQTHZ, 2ITYPOZ
MAMNOYAIAZ, MOAYXPONHZ
MANOTIOYAOZ, AAAM
KATZOYAQTOZ, XAPHZ
BINASIS, ANNA
MOYTIAKAKOZ, BAZIAEIOZ
FEPONTAKOZ, NETPOZ
AHMAKOZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
KPYMQTOZ, ANTONIOZ
BAZIAEIOY, XPIZTINA
KABOYPAZ, NAAZAPOZ
POYMEAIQTHZ, NIKOAAOZ
MAPAZ, TIQPTOx
AEPZIQTHZ, AAZAPOX
KAPAMIMEAAZ, MAPAZKEYAX
NDOJ, ARMANDO
XPIZTAKOZ, TEQPI10%
COPAGE, WENDY

AOYKA, AIA
SCHONFELDER, FALK
KAPOYNOZ, MAPAZKEYAX
APBANITHZ, KONZTANTINOZ
ZKANTZOYPHZ, NEXTOPAZ
ZMYPIAAKOZ, ANAPEAZ
IAKQBOY, MANOX

KPIKEAA, EYOYMIA
ANE=ANAPHZ, NIKOZ
ZQTHPIOY, IOAH

APIYPOY, EYATTEAIA

NDOJ, ANDREAS
ZEPBAKOZ, AEQNIAAX
MCDOUGAL, JAMES
TOYMIAAPH, MAPIA

APQNH, APETH

APTEITH, ANNA

YoB

1.987
1.987
1.983
1.976
1.978
1.972
1.979
1.965
1.981
2.004
1.969
1.987
1.994
1.986
1.973
1.977
1.973
1.967
1.985
1.991
1.979
2.000
1.985
1.962
1.975
1.957
1.983
1.964
1.986
1.986
1.962
1.963
2.006
1.981

1.990

1.995
1.967
1.965
1.998

1.982

1.984

Gender AG

Men 31 -45
Men 31 -45
Men 31 -45
Men 46+
Men 46+
Men 46+
Men 31 -45
Men 46+
Men 31 -45
Men 18 - 30
Women 46+
Men 31 -45
Men 18 - 30
Men 31 -45
Men 46+
Women 46+
Men 46+
Men 46+
Men 31 -45
Men 31 -45
Men 31 -45
Men 18 - 30
Men 31 -45
Women 46+
Women 46+
Men 46+
Men 31 -45
Men 46+
Men 31 -45
Men 31 -45
Men 46+
Women 46+
Men 18 - 30

Women 31-
45

Women 31-
45

Men 18 - 30
Men 46+
Men 46+

Women 18 -
30

F Women 31-
45

F Women 31-
45
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Club

Allterrainrunners/I".Z. ZMAPTIATIKOZ
>.A.O.EOPAAIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

TA NMAATA RUNNERS TEAM
A.T1.Z. Apopéwv EuBoiag

Kalamata running project

>uMoyog Apkadeg Apouewv
INAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ
TSERAMIO RUNNERS
Artinios Team

ART_RUN

>MAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ

SMNAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ

Oxi

FEAANATE

NDOJ RUNNING CLUB
EDINBURGH RUNNING NETWORK

Falk Schoenfelder

KQ>XTAZ
ena

OPAMA
ZADANZ

ena

NDOJ RUNNING CLUB

ChipTime

37:11:00
38:56:00
40:53:00
42:38:00
44:06:00
44:24:00
44:35:00
46:19:00
46:23:00
47:08:00
47:18:00
47:52:00
48:42:00
48:44:00
48:47:00
49:33:00
49:51:00
50:27:00
51:08:00
52:03:00
54:03:00
54:02:00
54:12:00
54:14:00
54:28:00
54:31:00
54:43:00
55:01:00
55:49:00
58:13:00
58:44:00
58:43:00
1:00:08

1:00:29

1:02:37

1:04:27
1:06:55
1:12:12
1:12:48

1:13:57

1:13:57

GunTime

37:11:00
38:56:00
40:53:00
42:38:00
44:10:00
44:24:00
44:35:00
46:22:00
46:24:00
47:09:00
47:21:00
47:53:00
48:43:00
48:44:00
48:47:00
49:34:00
49:52:00
50:27:00
51:08:00
52:06:00
54:04:00
54:05:00
54:14:00
54:16:00
54:29:00
54:34:00
54:45:00
55:04:00
55:55:00
58:15:00
58:48:00
58:48:00
1:00:09

1:00:32

1:02:44

1:04:31
1:06:58
1:12:15
1:12:51

1:14:02

1:14:02



